A3 COLOUR MULTIFUNCTION PRINTER
WORKFORCE PRO EM-C8100/C8101
TRANSFORM YOUR
OFFICE WITH EFFICIENT,
ECO-CONSCIOUS PRINTING.
Maximise Office Efficiency with High-Productivity A3 Printing Solutions.
The Epson WorkForce Pro EM-C8100/8101 multifunction printers,
featuring advanced Heat-Free Technology, offer efficient A3 duplex

Super G3/G3 Multi Fax Board                     –                                     C12C934491
Manual Stapler                 –                                     C12C934361
Software Solutions                               Order Code
Epson Print Admin                                                 7110574
Epson Print Admin Advanced Workflows                              C12C938801
Document Capture Pro Enhanced OCR                              C12C938761
For EM-C8101 Only
Epson Print Admin Serverless                              7111310
Printer Options                               Order Code
Erase Red Colour                                                C12C938781
IP-Fax                                                  C12C938841
Dimensions & Weight
EM-C8100
Weight: 60.4kg (133.2 lb)
(Excluding Consumables)